Pekopab! N06UTbIE B COPEBHOBAHMSX

SO AR EIERSRT 4-5 0K 16 (EOIEIE

o
Ny

®BBCP

e

e
9

SEnEPALAR
CAMKT-METEPSYPIR
0 NRARAHIG.

Bce cobbiTuga

My>X4nHbl, 50m BonbHbIN CTUb
26. 3annbiB 6 3amanves Kamnnb

MyxunHbl, 200m Ha cnuHe
4, 3annbiB 5 MBaHoB Kupunn

MyxXuuHbl, 50m Bpacc

16. 3anbiB 7 TopbeeB MaTgei
MyxumnHbl, 100m Battepdnsii

20. 3annbiB 1 Cy660TUH 'eopruii

20. 3annbiB 2 Temepanues CyneiimaH

20. 3annbiB 3 3abnoukuii Jamup

XeHwuHbI, 50m BonbHbIN CTUb
25. 3annbie 8 CepkoBa AHHa

YXKeHwWwwmHbI, 200m BosbHbIA CTU/b
17. 3annbiB 5 Puixosa EBa

XXeHwmHbl, 200m Ha cnuHe
3. 3anbiB 3 PycoBsa EBa

XXeHuwuHbIl, 50m Bpacc
15. 3annbiB 7 Bepwwnno Envsaseta
XeHwuHbI, 200m BatTtepdinsii

9. 3annbiB1l  Jlebenesa AHacTacus
9. 3an/biB 2 Bensesa Bapsapa

XXeHwmHbl, 100m KomnnekcHoe niasaHve

13. 3annbiB 12 CepkoBa AHHa

16

10

13

16
16
16

10

15

16

12

16
15

10

TATP

Chnb

CcMOon

Crb
YEUH
KPbIM

BP>X

TBP

Chnb

CcMOon

Chnb
TBP

BP>X

31.73

2:02.91

31.66

1:24.88
1:24.57
1:20.35

26.26

2:21.67

2:51.28

34.79

3:21.93
2:46.37

1:04.10

Mad Wave Challenge

Mad Wave Challenge

Mad Wave Challenge

Mad Wave Challenge
Mad Wave Challenge
Mad Wave Challenge

Mad Wave Challenge

Mad Wave Challenge

Mad Wave Challenge

Mad Wave Challenge

Mad Wave Challenge
Mad Wave Challenge

Mad Wave Challenge

15

12

© ©

15

10

13

10

15

Bacceiin LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 meTpoB
r. CankT-MeTepbypr, yn. [pkoHa Puga, 8, uT. A, k. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CvicTemMa 3/1eKTPOHHOM perucTpauyuy BpeMeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

05.10.2025 13:58 - CtpaHuua 1



