







OMEGA ARES 21



	, 50m				
26.	6	16	31.73	Mad Wave Challenge	9
	, 200m				
4.	5	10	2:02.91	Mad Wave Challenge	15
	, 50 m				
16.	7	13	31.66	Mad Wave Challenge	12
	, 100m				
20.	1	16	1:24.88	Mad Wave Challenge	9
20.	2	16	1:24.57	Mad Wave Challenge	9
20.	3	16	1:20.35	Mad Wave Challenge	9
	, 50m				
25.	8	10	26.26	Mad Wave Challenge	15
	, 200m				
17.	5	15	2:21.67	Mad Wave Challenge	10
	, 200 m				
3.	3	16	2:51.28	Mad Wave Challenge	9
	, 50 m				
15.	7	12	34.79	Mad Wave Challenge	13
	, 200 m				
9.	1	16	3:21.93	Mad Wave Challenge	9
9.	2	15	2:46.37	Mad Wave Challenge	10
	, 100m				
13.	12	10	1:04.10	Mad Wave Challenge	15

" ", 25 https://swim4you.ru/
. - , . , 8, . , . 2